(VA FEDER

fiiF #

PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

9

¥

A MO
o

1%

slovahiaring

SUPERMONO/SUPERTWIN/TWIN SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 09:15 . ....
Qualifying (19:00 Time) started at 9:23:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
2 9:31:34.696 2:28.785 46.738 1:12.102 29.945
(31) Jan SEKO 3 9:34:00.613 2:25.917 45.710 1:10.880 29.327
1 9:28:35.967 1:16.567 29.870 4 9:36:29.345 2:28.732 46.613 1:12.412 29.707
2 9:31:04.390 2:28.423 46.329 1:12.847 29.247 5 9:38:57.773 2:28.428 46.844 1:11.832 29.752
3 9:33:29.652 2:25.262 45.346 1:10.897 29.019 6 9:41:24.976 2:27.203 46.291 1:11.426 29.486
4 9:35:54.676 2:25.024 45.126 1:11.096 28.802 7 9:43:52.137 2:27.161 45.881 1:11.714 29.566
5 9:38:17.988 2:23.312 45.315 1:09.546 28.451
6 9:40:42.352 2:24.364 45.086 1:10.434 28.844 (67) Przemyslaw KOMAJDA
7 9:43:06.408 2:24.056 44.785 1:10.636 28.635 1 9:26:46.545 1:14.866 31.055
2 9:29:15.393 2:28.848 47.938 1:10.719 30.191
(84) Milan HANZALIK 3 9:31:43.827 2:28.434 47634 1:10.617 30.183
1 9:36.00.666 1.16.746 29.963 4 9:34:10.627 2:26.800 46.960 1:09.887 29.953
2 9:38:28.206 2:27.540 46.833 1:11.475 29.232 5 9:36:37.983 2:27.356 47131 1:10.418 29.807
3 9:40:52.050 2:23.844 45.601 1:09.301 28.942 6 9:39:05.664 2:27.681 46.607 1:10.756 30.318
4 9:43:15.791 2:23.741 45.437 1:09.402 28.902 7 9:41:31.805 2:26.141 46.522 1:09.858 29.761
8 9:43:58.342 2:26.537 46.991 1:09.750 29.796
(66) Jan DRESNER
1 9:27:48.308 1:15.639 29674 (43) Martin HRSTKA
2 9:30:14.127 2:25.819 44.960 1:11.741 29.118 1 9:27.04.652 1:15.412 30.744
3 9:32:39.388 2:25.261 45.010 1:11.261 28.990 2 9:29:34.151 2:29.499 46.374 1:12.847 30.278
4 9:35:30.227 2:50.839 44,943 1:36.059 29.837 3 9:32:02.342 2:28.191 46.010 1:12.383 29.798
5 9:37:55.152 2:24.925 44.886 1:10.755 29.284 4 9:34:28.799 2:26.457 45.820 1:11.097 29.540
6 9:40:20.145 2:24.993 45.263 1:10.881 28.849 5 9:36:58.612 2:29.813 45.550 1:14.071 30.192
7 9:42:43.891 2:23.746 44.641 1:10.364 28.741 6 9:39:25.677 2:27.065 45.633 1:11.651 29.781
7 9:41:52.410 2:26.733 45.298 1:11.691 29.744
(1) Jacek MOLIK p8 9:44:29.056 2:36.646 46.580 1:11.908
1 9:28:38.449 1:12.706 30.515
2 9:31:04.101 2:25.652 46.180 1:09.946 29.526 (4) Jan NEHASIL
3 9:33:28.651 2:24.550 45.560 1:09.850 29.140 1 9:26:53.116 1:13.614 30.253
4 9:35:53.087 2:24.436 45735 1:09.420 29.281 2 9:29:22.093 2:28.977 47.128 1:11.889 29.960
5 9:38:17.422 2:24.335 46.000 1:09.104 29.231 3 9:31:49.371 2:27.278 46.581 1:11.121 29.576
6 9:40:41.184 2:23.762 45.538 1:08.903 29.321 4 9:34:16.535 2:27.164 46.336 1:11.194 29.634
7 9:43:05.188 2:24.004 45.407 1:09.206 29.391 5 9:36:44.014 2:27.479 46.304 1:11.362 29.813
p6 9:39:26.646 2:42.632 49.121 1:15.792
(94) Lukas FIKKER
1 9:25:43.449 1.12.828 29.742 (82) Huk HONZA
2 9:28:09.339 2:25.890 46.133 1:10.644 29.113 1 9:26:25.149 1:19.412 31.456
3 9:30:34.075 2:24.736 46.156 1:09.714 28.866 2 9:29:00.716 2:35.567 48.578 1:16.381 30.608
4 9:32:58.300 2:24.225 45540 1:09.731 28.954 3 9:31:34.855 2:34.139 47685 1:16.077 30.377
5 9:35:22.427 2:24.127 45.080 1:09.082 29.965 4 9:34:05.979 2:31.124 47.170 1:14.063 29.891
p6 9:37:56.502 2:34.075 48.232 1:11.303 5 9:36:36.326 2:30.347 47.011 1:13.732 29.604
p7 9:41:27.716 3:31.214 1:10.444 6 9:39:07.171 2:30.845 46.761 1:13.831 30.253
7 9:41:37.684 2:30.513 46.350 1:13.444 30.719
(192) Michal ZUKIERSKI 8 9:44:07.689 2:30.005 47.023 1:13.121 29.861
1 9:26:14.113 1:13.583 29.504
2 9:28:41.531 2:27.418 45.090 1:13.033 29.295 (95) Adrian WITEK
3 9:31:07.503 2:25.972 45.844 1:11.076 29.052 1 9:26:15.975 1:19.074 31.885
4 9:33:33.785 2:26.282 44.765 1:12.110 29.407 2 9:28:49.234 2:33.259 47.299 1:14.642 31.318
5 9:36:01.828 2:28.043 44,982 1:12.757 30.304 3 9:31:21.555 2:32.321 47.251 1:14.255 30.815
6 9:38:26.737 2:24.909 45.348 1:10.423 29.138 4 9:33:53.122 2:31.567 46.853 1:13.629 31.085
7 9:40:51.766 2:25.029 44815 1:10.936 29.278
p8 9:43:30.743 2:38.977 47.392 1:12.030 (37) Jan SKLENAR
1 9:27:35.275 1:18.775 32.833
(92) Ondrej BLAZEK 2 9:30:12.004 2:36.729 48.801 1:15.939 31.989
1 9:27:28.098 1:15.695 29.954 3 9:32:46.746 2:34.742 48.666 1:14.527 31.549
2 9:29:56.789 2:28.691 46.052 1:12.631 30.008 4 9:35:22.730 2:35.984 47.881 1:16.556 31.547
3 9:32:24.748 2:27.959 45.609 1:12.733 29.617 5 9:37:58.551 2:35.821 49412 1:14.876 31533
4 9:34:52.510 2:27.762 45718 1:12.186 29.858 6 9:40:32.687 2:34.136 48.066 1:14.820 31.250
5 9:37:18.867 2:26.357 45.208 1:11.262 29.887 7 9:43:05.836 2:33.149 47.800 1:14.069 31.280
6 9:39:44.419 2:25.552 44.555 1:11.231 29.766
p7 9:42:24.163 2:39.744 45597 1:14.723 (17) Rene HORAK
1 9:25:55.388 1:20.744 32457
(88) Tomasz ROWINSKI 2 9:28:38.642 2:43.254 52512 1:18.660 32.082
1 9:26:29.160 1:17.209 30.901 3 9:31:16.448 2:37.806 49.036 1:17.410 31.360
2 9:28:58.515 2:29.355 47.336 1:11.734 30.285 4 9:33:53.635 2:37.187 47.938 1:17.421 31.828
3 9:31:25.821 2:27.306 46.314 1:10.935 30.057 5 9:36:29.024 2:35.389 47595 1:16.760 31.034
4 9:33:53.246 2:27.425 46.458 1:10.262 30.705 6 9:39:03.685 2:34.661 47.610 1:16.566 30.485
5 9:36:20.342 2:27.096 46.535 1:10.205 30.356 7 9:41:38.070 2:34.385 46.924 1:16.068 31.393
6 9:38:46.191 2:25.849 46.406 1:09.901 29.542 8 9:44:12.953 2:34.883 47.726 1:16.175 30.982
7 9:41:13.399 2:27.208 46.577 1:11.041 29.590
8 9:43:39.272 2:25.873 45.720 1:10.684 29.469 (2) Michal STERCZALA
1 9:26:07.954 1:20.824 33.909
(83) Ludovit KRUSINA 2 9:28:46.126 2:38.172 50.120 1:16.351 31.701
1 9:29:05.911 1:13.223 29.582 3 9:31:22.664 2:36.538 49.347 1:16.148 31.043
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SUPERMONO/SUPERTWIN/TWIN SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 09:15 .
Qualifying (19:00 Time) started at 9:23:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1

4 9:33:58.263 2:35.599 48.734 1:15.392 31.473

5 9:36:36.222 2:37.959 48.875 1:16.406 32.678

6 9:39:11.262 2:35.040 48.714 1:15.052 31.274

7 9:41:50.152 2:38.890 48.363 1:19.160 31.367

p8 9:44:43.367 2:53.215 49.543 1:16.146
(48) Kristyna JAKESCHOVA

1 9:28:13.949 1:23.791 40.773

2 9:30:54.135 2:40.186 49.525 1:19.386 31.275

3 9:33:30.200 2:36.065 47.452 1:17.695 30.918

4 9:36:06.110 2:35.910 47.698 1:17.530 30.682

5 9:38:41.294 2:35.184 47.710 1:16.913 30.561

6 9:41:18.076 2:36.782 48.399 1:17.018 31.365

7 9:43:55.334 2:37.258 47.943 1:18.118 31.197

(28) Richard CHOVANEC

1 9:27:52.521 1:22.967 34.049
2 9:30:37.692 2:45171 51.776 1:20.214 33.181
3 9:33:21.288 2:43.596 51.588 1:19.339 32.669
4 9:36:01.886 2:40.598 50.521 1:18.040 32.037
5 9:38:39.533 2:37.647 48.818 1:16.758 32.071
6 9:41:18.841 2:39.308 50.479 1:17.479 31.350
7 9:43:55.529 2:36.688 48.491 1:16.958 31.239

(120) Michal BLOCH

1 9:27:47.403 1:20.020 32.610

2 9:30:29.348 2:41.945 51.118 1:18.402 32.425

3 9:33:10.418 2:41.070 51.008 1:17.460 32.602

4 9:35:51.660 2:41.242 50.965 1:18.144 32.133

5 9:38:30.473 2:38.813 50.798 1:16.302 31.713

6 9:41:08.924 2:38.451 49.765 1:16.665 32.021

7 9:43:47.026 2:38.102 49.825 1:16.196 32.081

(34) Lubos JELINEK

1 9:26:58.951 1:22.648 33.653

2 9:29:43.988 2:45.037 52.687 1:19.310 33.040

3 9:32:27.665 2:43.677 51.549 1:19.256 32.872

4 9:35:11.891 2:44.226 51.093 1:20.714 32.419

5 9:37:53.111 2:41.220 50.723 1:18.000 32.497

6 9:40:33.791 2:40.680 50.011 1:18.159 32510

7 9:43:15.593 2:41.802 50.569 1:18.484 32.749

(24) Pavel KOCI

1 9:28:07.381 1:23.075 33.867

2 9:30:53.722 2:46.341 51.593 1:22.033 32.715

3 9:33:36.407 2:42.685 50.113 1:20.419 32.153

4 9:36:21.558 2:45.151 50.027 1:22.272 32.852

5 9:39:08.115 2:46.557 51.173 1:23.120 32.264

6 9:41:52.758 2:44.643 50.104 1:22.088 32.451

7 9:44:37.210 2:44.452 50.389 1:21.331 32.732
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Race Director
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